Prezzi Medi Nazionali mensili del 2023

BENZINA SENZA PIOMBO

Anno Mese

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Dicembre
Novembre
Ottobre
Settembre
Agosto
Luglio
Giugno
Maggio
Aprile
Marzo
Febbraio

Gennaio

Prezzo al consumo medio 2023

Prezzo Medio Annuo/litro

Prezzo

1.773,26
1.821,70
1.911,22
1.986,48
1.942,71
1.867,33
1.839,84
1.818,49
1.873,05
1.855,41
1.860,75

1.833,59

1.865,32

1,87

IVA
319,77
328,50
344,65
358,22
350,33
336,73
331,77
327,92
337,77
334,58
335,54

330,65

Accisa
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40
728,40

728,40

Netto
725,09
764,80
838,17
899,86
863,98
802,20
779,67
762,17
806,88
792,43
796,81

774,54



